AmericanaTM Contemporary
RECEPTION STATION
N E V E R S
®
Offices & Collaborative Spaces
TM
FEBRUARY 2011
DELIVERED

Model Number
Model Number
How to Order:  Please Specify 1. Model Number with Edge Code
2. Wood Species and Finish – see page (5)
Edge Codes:
AB Reverse Bevel
AO Oval
AL Lineal Bevel
AR Radius
AZ Bullnose
AE Eased Lineal
Additional Options
Center Drawer
ADA Wheel Chair Return Access
Nova Under Desk Monitor Mount
Pull Out Keyboard Tray
2" Black Plastic Grommet
Under Counter Tackboard
Under Counter Open Shelf
Paper Cubbies
$ 125
Call
2045
250
125
$25 per sq. ft.
350
500
FEBRUARY 2011 — 9N E V E R S
®
| MAIN FAX800.242.2443 | 800.258.5591 | www.nevers.com
Americana Contemporary™ Americana Contemporary™
8 — FEBRUARY 2011 N E V E R S
®
| MAIN FAX800.242.2443 | 800.258.5591 | www.nevers.com
Reception Stations — L Configurations Reception Stations — L Configurations
L Configuration Reception Desk, 42" High, 30" Deep with Veneer Transaction Top

Model Number
Model Number
How to Order:  Please Specify 1. Model Number with Edge Code
2. Wood Species and Finish – see page (5)
Edge Codes:
AB Reverse Bevel
AO Oval
AL Lineal Bevel
AR Radius
AZ Bullnose
AE Eased Lineal
Additional Options
Center Drawer
ADA Wheel Chair Return Access
Nova Under Desk Monitor Mount
Pull Out Keyboard Tray
2" Black Plastic Grommet
Under Counter Tackboard
Under Counter Open Shelf
Paper Cubbies
$ 125
Call
2045
250
125
$25 per sq. ft.
350
500
FEBRUARY 2011 — 11N E V E R S
®
| MAIN FAX800.242.2443 | 800.258.5591 | www.nevers.com
Americana Contemporary™ Americana Contemporary™
10 — FEBRUARY 2011 N E V E R S
®
| MAIN FAX800.242.2443 | 800.258.5591 | www.nevers.com
Reception Stations — U Configurations Reception Stations — U Configurations
U Configuration Reception Desk, 42" High, 30" Deep with Veneer Transaction Top

5600
5600
How to Order:  Please Specify 1. Model Number with Edge Code
2. Wood Species and Finish – see page (5)
Edge Codes:
AB Reverse Bevel
AO Oval
AL Lineal Bevel
AR Radius
AZ Bullnose
AE Eased Lineal
Additional Options
Center Drawer
ADA Wheel Chair Return Access
Nova Under Desk Monitor Mount
Pull Out Keyboard Tray
2" Black Plastic Grommet
Under Counter Tackboard
Under Counter Open Shelf
Paper Cubbies
$ 125
Call
2045
250
125
$25 per sq. ft.
350
500
FEBRUARY 2011 — 13N E V E R S
®
| MAIN FAX800.242.2443 | 800.258.5591 | www.nevers.com
Americana Contemporary™ Americana Contemporary™
12 — FEBRUARY 2011 N E V E R S
®
| MAIN FAX800.242.2443 | 800.258.5591 | www.nevers.com
Reception Stations — Round Configurations Reception Stations — Round Configurations
Free Standing Round Configuration Reception Desk, 42" High, 30" Deep with Veneer Transaction Top

N/A
7000
How to Order:  Please Specify 1. Model Number with Edge Code
2. Wood Species and Finish – see page (5)
Edge Codes:
AB Reverse Bevel
AO Oval
AL Lineal Bevel
AR Radius
AZ Bullnose
AE Eased Lineal
Additional Options
Center Drawer
ADA Wheel Chair Return Access
Nova Under Desk Monitor Mount
Pull Out Keyboard Tray
2" Black Plastic Grommet
Under Counter Tackboard
Under Counter Open Shelf
Paper Cubbies
$ 125
Call
2045
250
125
$25 per sq. ft.
350
500
FEBRUARY 2011 — 15N E V E R S
®
| MAIN FAX800.242.2443 | 800.258.5591 | www.nevers.com
Americana Contemporary™ Americana Contemporary™
14 — FEBRUARY 2011 N E V E R S
®
| MAIN FAX800.242.2443 | 800.258.5591 | www.nevers.com
Reception Stations — Trapezoid Configurations Reception Stations — Trapezoid Configurations
How to Order:  Please Specify 1. Model Number with Edge Code
2. Wood Species and Finish – see page (5)
Edge Codes:
AB Reverse Bevel
AO Oval
AL Lineal Bevel
AR Radius
AZ Bullnose
AE Eased Lineal
Additional Options
Center Drawer
ADA Wheel Chair Return Access
Nova Under Desk Monitor Mount
Pull Out Keyboard Tray
2" Black Plastic Grommet
Under Counter Tackboard
Under Counter Open Shelf
Paper Cubbies
$ 125
Call
2045
250
125
$25 per sq. ft.
350
500
Trapezoid Configurations Reception Desk, 42" High, with Veneer Transaction Top, Return and Credenza
Shown with:
- Plain Front Panel
- Glass Transaction Top Option
- Stone Top Surfaces
- ADA Wheelchair Access
54
60